CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD.

GHINARESQURCES LAND LTD.

minutes

ISIN: KYG2108Y1052

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/18 10:08:15 15 minutes delayed

Price
23.80 HKD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.81% (0.65)

KYG2108Y1052
1109

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

HKD

Other

Stock
20,309 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

23.15 HKD
24.55 HKD
23.05 HKD
23.15 HKD
23.999983 HKD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG2108Y1052&ID_NOTATION=235022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38963f3e025a017dba381f6038f32e698ba17a45a71cb6aa2024f0af36966720&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7160f06f2b015ea7&time=1713568304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbaf72a9afcc63ad1ecaa338a559279eb0ab2dd7dba88555e40cdddc6af5e530&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=32838bc96e6bbf6d6&time=1713568304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8a6b9521b03cd7d461fc5599b485f9f4fd1c05368f7cd79343ea91f3ecc8b5c&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=74d9bac5f9db8a50b&time=1713568304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4f7d0c85518f2e38b05ff5a5d909e61648521702520ebd0403c5022f4b7a37e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b957341e6cfc475f&time=1713568304&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dce9c713a0c21bf807e0b3993d7a32b1acfc02199f9cbc1b6133e04bc660d34&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e6dc853fc9586e6f7&time=1713568304&tool=RSC

CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 10:08:15 15 minutes delayed

Price
23.80 HKD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

2.81% (0.65)

KYG2108Y1052
1109

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

HKD

Other

Stock
20,309 EUR

HANG SENG INDEX

23.15 HKD
24.55 HKD
23.05 HKD
23.15 HKD
23.999983 HKD

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -20.53%
Perf (abs.) -6.15
Beta 1.51
Volatility 47.41

ERSTE

Group

1y 3y
-39.13% -36.70%
-15.30  -13.80
3.49 1.21
43.69 43.06
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35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
18

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:57

08:00

10:08

08:02

Price

2.86 EUR

2.78 EUR

2.80 EUR

23.80 HKD

2.80 EUR

23.37 HKD (-
23.94 HKD (-
25.20 HKD (-
29.55 HKD (-

20.35 HKD (2024/01/22
39.35 HKD (2023/04/19
20.35 HKD (2024/01/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
28.35 HKD (2024/01/02)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=235022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62520141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8127478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17501206

CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 15:51 2.9621 USD 0.00
11
2024/04/ 19:30 2.76 EUR  0.00
18

2024/04/ 08:02 2.80 EUR  0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1458019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1458019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11125

CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

B Bt

CR LAND

Contact Details
CHINA RESOURCES LAND LTD.

China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road
- - Hong Kong

Telefon: +852-2877-2330
Fax: +852-2877-9068
E-mail: crldzdh@crland.com.cn

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bingqgi Wu
Dawei Zhang
Ji Xie
Shiging Guo
Tongdong
Shen

Xiaokai Kong

Xin Li

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Xin Li Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Wei Zhong Member of Supervisory
Board

Zhe Sun Member of Supervisory
Board

Da Wei Zhang Member of Supervisory
Board

Fan Chan Member of Supervisory
Board

Hong Cheng Member of Supervisory
Board

Hong Qin Member of Supervisory
Board

Ji Xie Member of Supervisory
Board

Jian Dou Member of Supervisory
Board

Kwok-Kuen Member of Supervisory

Leong Board

ShiQing Guo  Member of Supervisory
Board

Ting Huang Member of Supervisory
Board

Wei Chen Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:crldzdh@crland.com.cn
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